Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Atlas Grow Light
Description:
Our Atlas Grow Light is available in an array of wattages
from 12-48W. This fixture can be mounted vertically,

SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILGWAGAL 36W
ILGWAGAL
Ordering Key:
Photometrics:
12W - 1,691
18W - 2,503
Spectrum A  HSpSepcetrcutrum Hm
Supplementing lighting for sunplant such as leafy plant and
flower plant during the growth and maturation stage for
example:cannabis.
Mainly for the growth of sun plants.
Spectrum G
Mainly suitable for seedling, common leaf vegetable and
ornamental plant maintenance photosynthesis.
Mainly for growing and seedlings of ordinary
Spectrum F
Spectrum H
24W - 3,306
36W - 4,989
48W - 6,611
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
 Price:
Dimensions:
  H   W  L
12W 32.7mm  (1.2")46.3mm  (1.8")305mm  (12")
18W
24W
32.7mm  (1.2")46.3mm  (1.8")
575mm  (22.6")
475mm  (18.7")
36W
48W 1175mm  (46.2")
875mm  (34.4")
46.3mm  (1.8")
46.3mm  (1.8")
46.3mm  (1.8")
32.7mm  (1.2")
32.7mm  (1.2")
32.7mm  (1.2")
Wattage
PPFD (High
7")(µmol/m² •S)
LGWAGAL 12
18
24
320.9
316.3
357
Item Number Power
  (W)
36
48
334.3
341.7
  Lumens
       (LM)
1691.5
2503.1
3306.9
4989.7
6611.2
PPF       (umol/s)
24.2
36